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Overall Team classification saturday night Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Germany      4459.53 4585.28 4342.09 13386.90
         Baumeier Gitte*

 Bopple-Filbig Petra*
 Burger Norbert
 Hueller Gabriele*
 Hueller Heiko*
 Kapfelsberger Rainer
 King Alexander*
 Langrock Claudia*
 Menzel Hans-Joachim*
 Von Schorlemer Stephan*

45+ F 
55+ F 
65+ M 
65+ F 
65+ M 
55+ M 
35+ M 
45+ F 
55+ M 
35+ M 

*875.00
*842.11
652.17

*1000.00
86.96

627.45
*924.24
812.50
686.27
*818.18

*1000.00
*1000.00
565.22

*1000.00
*782.61
524.17
279.37
*802.67
567.43
139.68

669.46
*1000.00

*1000.00
*810.53

518.83
*718.37
*813.19

 

2   France       4389.87 3219.65 3670.93 11280.45
         Ducrot Nicolas

 Fau Baptiste*
 Fox Jean Pierre*
 Gabriel Raoul*
 Guyamier Patrick*
 Marois Sebastien
 Mathieu Francois*
 Trible Florence*

45+ M 
35+ M 
65+ M 
45+ M 
55+ M 
35+ M 
55+ M 
35+ F 

641.98
*818.18
*760.87
*938.27
*872.55
636.36
617.65

*1000.00

*497.35
*326.09
*940.04

231.75
*636.13
*820.04

*1000.00

*981.13

*689.80
*1000.00

 

3   Norway       4572.62 1561.59 3888.98 10023.19
         Bjornoe Ole-Johan*

 Johnsen Lasse*
 Kordt Agnar*
 Lilleberg Audun*
 Elgesem Vang Lise*
 Varming Susanne*

35+ M 
65+ M 
55+ M 
65+ M 
45+ F 
55+ F 

*787.88
695.65
*980.39
*804.35

*1000.00
*1000.00

*162.96
*467.39

*173.91
*757.33

*925.82
*963.16

*1000.00
*1000.00

 

4   Sweden      4145.71 3086.42 2682.96 9915.09
         Brådhe Odd*

 Jonsson Magnus*
 Jönsson Jan*
 Kavmark Jonas*
 Lahti Bonté Ann*
 Lindén Bosse*
 Sjöström Bo*
 Skande Ulf
 Larsson Nicklas*

55+ M 
45+ M 
65+ M 
45+ M 
45+ F 
65+ M 
55+ M 
55+ M 
35+ M 

*796.30
*750.00
*790.12
531.25
*945.65
98.04

735.29
*863.64

*1000.00
141.20
*326.09
*794.97
*354.67

*610.69
259.54

*855.35
*884.21
*943.40

 

5   Finland       2746.64 2826.55 2229.04 7802.23
         Laakso Antti*

 Lammi Laura*
 Lammi Jouko*

45+ M 
35+ F 
65+ M 

*790.12
*1000.00
*956.52

*978.72
*1000.00
*847.83

*1000.00
*818.51
*410.53

 

6   Belgium      2484.85 2648.48 2121.74 7255.07
         Fortamps Olivier*

 Graux Basile*
 Saintviteux Yves*

35+ M 
35+ M 
45+ M 

*818.18
*1000.00
*666.67

*1000.00
*758.73
*889.75

*950.55
*620.88
*550.31

 

7   Austria       3919.52 516.57 2022.56 6458.65
         Begovich Heinz*

 Engel Rupert*
 Gruber Klaus*
 Jirak Bernd
 Maier Olivia*
 Schulze Frank*
 Swoboda Christian*
 Engelhardt Volker

65+ M 
55+ M 
55+ M 
65+ M 
45+ F 
45+ M 
55+ M 
55+ M 

*826.09
*764.71
*882.35
108.70
*656.25
*790.12

9.80
754.90

*133.33
*164.41
*218.83

*338.91
*883.65
*800.00
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           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

8   Great Britain      3565.15 875.24 1183.67 5624.06
         Beard Mark*

 Cohen Jonathan*
 Lukic Dusko*
 Metcalf Jim*
 Rowlands Rodney*
 Stephenson Beverley
 Stephenson Jeremy*

55+ M 
65+ M 
55+ M 
65+ M 
55+ M 
45+ F 
45+ M 

*431.37
*1000.00
*656.86
*760.87
39.22

125.00
*716.05

*348.60

45.80
*358.70
*167.94

*1000.00

*183.67

 

9   Denmark      1512.84 1833.52 327.04 3673.40
         Abrahamsen Gert*

 Arp Hansen Lars*
 Pedersen Ib Trier*
 Schmidt Jesper*

55+ M 
65+ M 
65+ M 
45+ M 

*774.51

*108.70
*629.63

*1000.00
*630.43
*203.09 *327.04

 

10   Czech Rep.      1636.37 892.06 763.74 3292.17
         Danihelka Jan*

 Gerencsery Ladislav*
 Vesely Petr*

35+ M 
35+ M 
35+ M 

*666.67

*969.70

*329.10
*562.96

*763.74  

11   Greece       2769.02 497.35 3266.37
         Conti Marianna*

 Frangistas Nikolaos*
 Kousathanas Thimios*
 Kyprios Sotiris*

45+ F 
65+ M 
35+ M 
55+ M 

*812.50
*956.52

*1000.00
*497.35

 

12   South Africa      2379.55 636.13 3015.68
         Alexander Robbie*

 De Jongh Dennis*
 Johnson Jan*

45+ M 
55+ M 
55+ F 

*987.65
*431.37
*960.53

*636.13
 

13   Georgia      1000.00 1000.00 899.37 2899.37
         Guralia Genadi* 45+ M  *1000.00 *1000.00 *899.37  

14   Switzerland      2074.61 2074.61
         Cesinski Pierre*

 Magnin Jean-Paul*
 Sprenger Ernst*

45+ M 
65+ M 
65+ M 

*987.65
*108.70
*978.26

 

15   Portugal      945.65 744.57 1690.22
         Fernandes Fernando* 65+ M  *945.65 *744.57  

16   Russia       1663.39 1663.39
         Gubarenko Olga*

 Mistryukov Alexander*
45+ F 
45+ M 

*984.38
*679.01

 

17   Monaco      1566.45 1566.45
         Keusseoglou Aleco*

 Soer Gerard J.Paul*
55+ M 
45+ M 

*862.75
*703.70

 

18   Spain       818.18 818.18
         Ballús Roca Jordi* 35+ M  *818.18  

19   Netherlands      135.80 491.30 627.10
         Dokoupil Tom* 45+ M  *135.80 *491.30  

Chief Judge
Kelly Gavin

Homologator
Frederiksen Kenny

Scorer
Lion Francine


